Friends of Cathays Cemetery - Events 2026
Please check our Facebook Page and Website for up to date u.;[.,.
information. S e

Saturday March 28™ Work Day
Tuesday April 21° lllustrated Talk

Saturday April 25" Work Day
Sunday April 26" Heritage Walk

Tuesday May 12" lllustrated Talk
Saturday May 30" Work Day
Tuesday June 23" Midsummer Walk
Saturday June 27" Work Day
Tuesday July 7™ Guided Walk
Wednesday July 8" Chapels
Thursday July 9" Guided Walk

Sunday July 12" Guided Walk

Saturday July 25" Work Day
Sunday September 6™ Open Doors

Saturday September 26" Work Day
Sunday October 18" Heritage Walk
Saturday October 31° Work Day
Tuesday November 10" 2025

Saturday November 28™ Work Day
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Unless otherwise stated all events meet by the chapels, Fairoak Road Entrance.

For up to date information please see our website: www.friendsofcathayscemetery.co.uk
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10 am Cathays Cemetery

7 pm Tragic Tales from Cathays Cemetery —
Gordon Hindess

10 am Cathays Cemetery

11 am — Cathays Cemetery led by Bereavement
Services

7 pm Cofnodi Beddau: Archaeological
Recording in Cathays Cemetery - Ciara O'Brien
Butler and Katie Faillace, Cardiff University

10 am Cathays Cemetery

7pm Cathays Cemetery led by the Friends of
Cathays Cemetery — Fairoak Road

10 am Cathays Cemetery

7pm - 8:30pm A48 Theatre Company performing
to new scripts by the writers of Living Lives
(small charge)

7pm - 8:30pm A48 Theatre Company performing
to new scripts by the writers of Living Lines
(inside the chapel) (small charge)

7pm - 8:30pm A48 Theatre Company performing
to new scripts by the writers of Living Lives
(small charge)

2pm - 3:30pm A48 Theatre Company performing
to new scripts by the writers of Living Lives
(small charge)

10 am Cathays Cemetery

11:00-15:00 Open Doors event. The Cathays
Cemetery Chapels will be opened to the public
during this time.

10 am Cathays Cemetery

11 am — Cathays Cemetery led by Bereavement
Services

10 am Cathays Cemetery — Upper Cemetery by
the War Memorial Section

7 pm Annual Lecture - Bill Mosley Memorial —
TBA { £5 Entry charge}

10 am Cathays Cemetery



http://www.friendsofcathayscemetery.co.uk/

